10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Principal

Teacher

Vice Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Sgi Coordinator

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Department

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Total Wages

$92,372

$85,421

$76,776

$75,080

$72,334

$65,755

$65,073

$60,240

$57,401

$56,226

$54,141

$53,937

$53,887

$53,770

$53,028

$52,369

$50,833

$49,552



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Athletic Director

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher In Training

Pe Coach

Sgi

Sqi

Teacher In Training

Teacher

Teacher

Sqi

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher In Training

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

$46,960

$43,017

$39,989

$33,191

$32,714

$31.219

$28,262

$26,013

$25,271

$23,976

$22,678

$22,613

$22,554

$22,185

$20,619

$20,131

$20,104

$20,000



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Sgi

Teacher

Teacher In Training

Teacher

Yard Duty

Sqi

Sgi

Sgi

Sqi

Sgi

Yard Duty

Sgi

Teacher

Sqi

Yard Duty

Yard Duty

Yard Duty

Yard Duty

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Gilroy Prep (a Navigator
School)

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

Academic

$19,875

$18,675

$17,830

$17,701

$16,662

$13,580

$13,473

$13,177

$13,146

$12,921

$12,149

$11,071

$10,509

$9,067

$5,167

$3,650

$3,463

$2,929



55. Sgi Gilroy Prep (a Navigator Academic $2,666
School)

56. Teacher In Training Gilroy Prep (a Navigator Academic $1,402
School)



