	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$92,372
2.	Teacher		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$85,421
3.	Vice Principal		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$76,776
4.	Teacher		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$75,080
5.	Teacher		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$72,334
6.	Teacher		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$65,755
7.	Teacher		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$65,073
8.	Teacher		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$60,240
9.	Teacher		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$57,401
10.	Teacher		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$56,226
11.	Teacher		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$54,141
12.	Teacher		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$53,937
13.	Teacher		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$53,887
14.	Teacher		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$53,770
15.	Teacher		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$53,028
16.	Sgi Coordinator		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$52,369
17.	Teacher		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$50,833
18.	Teacher		Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$49,552

19.	Athletic Director	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)		
20.	Teacher	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$43,017
21.	Teacher	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$39,989
22.	Teacher	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)		
23.	Teacher	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$32,714
24.	Teacher	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$31,219
25.	Teacher	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$28,262
26.	Teacher In Training	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$26,013
27.	Pe Coach	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$25,271
28.	Sgi	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$23,976
29.	Sgi	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)		
30.	Teacher In Training	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$22,613
31.	Teacher	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$22,554
32.	Teacher	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$22,185
33.	Sgi	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$20,619
34.	Teacher	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$20,131
35.	Teacher	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$20,104
36.	Teacher In Training	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$20,000

37.	Sgi	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)		
38.	Teacher	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$18,675
39.	Teacher In Training	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$17,830
40.	Teacher	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)		
41.	Yard Duty	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator Academic	
42.	Sgi	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$13,580
43.	Sgi	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$13,473
44.	Sgi	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$13,177
45.	Sgi	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$13,146
46.	Sgi	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)		
47.	Yard Duty	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)		
48.	Sgi	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$11,071
49.	Teacher	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$10,509
50.	Sgi	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$9,067
51.	Yard Duty	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$5,167
52.	Yard Duty	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)		
53.	Yard Duty	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$3,463
54.	Yard Duty	Gilroy Prep (a Navigator School)	Academic	\$2,929

55.	Sgi	Gilroy Prep School)	(a Navigator Academic	\$2,666
56.	Teacher In Training	Gilroy Prep School)	(a Navigator Academic	\$1,402